
St John’s & St Clement’s C of E Primary School 

Adys Road, London SE15 4DY 

Telephone: 020 7525 9210 

Email: office@sjsc.southwark.sch.uk 

 

  

 

TERM DATES FOR 2019-2020 
 
 

AUTUMN 2019 

Staff development days Monday 2 September 2019 and Tuesday 3 September 2019 

Wednesday 4 September 2019 – Friday 18 October 2019 

Half term Monday 21 – Friday 25 October 2019 

Monday 28 October – Friday 20 December 2019 

 

SPRING 2020 

Staff development day on Monday 6th January 2020 

Tuesday 7 January – Thursday 13 February 2020 

Half term Monday 17 – Friday 21 February 2020 

Monday 24 February – Friday 3 April 2020 

 

SUMMER 2020 

Monday 20 April – Thursday 21 May 2020 

(May Day Bank Holiday to be taken on 4 May) 

Staff development day on Friday 22 May 2020 

Half term Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 2020 

Monday 1 June – Friday 17 July 2020 

Staff development day on Monday 20 July 2020 
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